14215915 B: 11477 P: 6840 Total Pages: 2 03/14/2024 09:38 AM By: Jattermann Fees: \$40.00 Rashelle Hobbs, Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah Return To: COTTONWOOD TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. 1996 EAST 6400 SOUTH SUITE 120SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84121

When Recorded mail to:

William G. Tryon

235 West 500 South

put. Pleasant, Ut 84647

File No.: 173514-DJP

## AFFIDAVIT DEATH OF A JOINT TENANT

I, William G. Tryon, being of legal age and being first duly sworn, depose and state as follows:

Lorianne Tryon aka Lori A. Tryon, the decedent in the attached certificate of death or other document witnessing death is the same person as Lori A. Tryon, named as a party in the document dated June 2, 1998 recorded June 18, 1998 as Entry 7000853, records of the Salt Lake County Recorder, Utah.

This Affidavit is given to provide notice of the termination of the decedent's interest as a joint tenant in the following described property located in Salt Lake County, State of Utah:

Lot 27, Block 1, VALLEY VIEW SUBDIVISION, according to the official plat thereof on file and of record in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder.

TAX ID NO.: 22-22-127-026

Dated March 12, 2024

STATE OF UTAH

**COUNTY OF SALT LAKE** 

Subscribed to and sworn before me this 12th day of March, 2024 by William G. Tryon.

Notary Public



## **COUNTY of SAN BERNARDINO**

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

351 N. MT. VIEW AVENUE, SAN BERNARDINO, CALIFORNIA 92415-0010

1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	STATE FILE MINNEE	The second secon	CERTI	FICATE OF D	EATH ORAJERATIONS	A CONTROL OF THE CONT	320213600	Action of the second
<u> </u>	LORIANNE 2 MINISTRATION CONTINUES TO SERVICE		E-MANUE		LLAS.	ron .	A STATE OF THE STA	The state of the s
DECEDENT'S PERSONAL DAT	AKA, ALSO KNOWN AS — Include (ui) Ak	A PRINT, MODULE LAST)			0F B#TTH #75/04.00 3/1960	60 SAGEYIL FL	DER ONE YEARS OF H	UNDER 24 H JFS a. SEX
	9. BUTTH STATE FOREIGN COUNTRY:	10. SOCIAL SECURITY N	Marine 1		MARRIED	LEPOP peterned Deally /- D	ATE OF DEATH mands	
	13. EDUCATION - Highest Love/Degree 14/1 (see wasterleef on back) HS GRADUATE	WAS DECEDENT HISPANICA	LATHICKAN PROPERTY PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF		CAUCASIA	NCE - Use to 3 racco (may 6)	ligtad (see worksheet)	) or beck)
	1/2. UBSUAL DOCUMENTION - Type of work for most of tile. DO NOT USE RETRIED  14. INNO OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY skip, genery store, road nonespublic, a  MANAGER  15. UBSUAL DOCUMENTION - Type of work for most of tile. DO NOT USE RETRIED  16. INNO OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY skip, genery store, road nonespublic, a  RELIGION						implayment agency, ela	19. YEARS IN DOCUPATION
USUAL	20. DECEDENT'S RESIDENCE (SHIELD AND 8881 NYE ROAD	d numbeç à location		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	1000		Control of	
	21.0TV VENTURA		UNTY/PROVINCE NTURA	930		24. YEARS IN COUNTY	2x STATE/FOREIGN (	COUNTRY
MEOR	26 INFORMANT'S NAME, RELATIONS!! WILLIAM TRYON, HU	P Sim	Service Control of the Control of th		7 (5 1000 10 %)	MURA, CA 93		tale and rept
SPOUSE/SINDP AND	28 NAME OF SUFFMAN G SPOUSDARD WILLIAM		28. MOOLE		TRYON	MANE	1	The same of the sa
	S. NAME OF PATHERUPARENT-PIPET		12 MIDDLE	TOOLS 132 LAST			1 No. 1	SK. BETTH STATE
	L NAME OF MOTHER/PARENT-FIRST		36. MEDICE ST. CAST EMPTH NAME:			The second secon	JA, BIFTH STATE	
LOCAL PROBUTAR P	GEORGIA LORRÁINE LORI CA  10. DIRECTRIVIDADO 10. DIRECTRIAL DIRECT							
	The second secon			RA, CA 93001  CONTURE OF EMBALMER  NOT EMBALMED				43. LICENSE MANGER
	AFFORDABLE CREM BURIAL	ATIONS AND		N. MOER 44. SCAAT	UNE OF LYCAL REG	ISTRAF QUEIRA, MD	<b>F</b> (3)	47-DATE minimaticopy 06/09/2021
PLACE OF DEATH	101. PLACE OF DEATH	\$ 750mm	AND TO SEE	-5	HOSPITAL SPECE	YONE IN POR	II THAN HOSPITAL S	PECIFY ONE
	SISTER'S RESIDENCE - HOSPICE  104. COUNTY  104. FACILITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE (OURD DRIVER on Increase or Inc						108.077Y	94
MARIO COME	107. CAUBE OF DEATH	Lety to down of Herry — Jac ALTA \$1, \$1993, hep-gra, Jon	tions rained cromple above	i — Cra Specificar as a Specificar as a	SALES HON SON ON CO	end steets alph	Ine ternal frances Crockets Gran	OF DENIN MEMORIEE LO COMOVEES.
	MARIENT CALDE CARDIOPULMONARY ARREST First desarter y condition, retailing in dustry.							PHOTO TO THE PARTY.
	Sequentially, last	IANT NEOPLAS	SM OF RECTUR		And the second s		YRS	TOL SICPEY PORTORNED?
	leading to calmot on Line A. Errier UNDERLYING CAUST pleasant or Palary 8-st	Part of control of the control of th				skiji.	(CT)	110, AUTOHSY H-HEORMED?
	resulting in deaths LAST	A COLOR OF THE COL	The state of the s	The second secon			(m)	111. USED IN DETIGNALINING CAUSE? NO.
	NONE	***************************************	Time Children		UN W	F-100 - 100		
APRILATE STATES	115, WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR NO		3 # <del>199</del>	12000	gen d	The second secon		PENALE PRECOMMENT IN LAST YEARS
`≩ <b>E</b> I		THE CAUSES STATED.	WAHID MIDOI	IMD	60 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	<b>50</b>	A70779	06/09/2021
	05/15/2021 06/0	7/2021	. Мехпорожения 9167 US HIGH	NAY 18 STE	6, APPLE \	/ALLEY, CA 9	2307	
CORONER'S LOS ONLY	IN THE THE STATE OF STANFORM	Water	arom 2prilis	C 10 mil		- AT WORKT	*21. HARRY DATE: 19	rrdd scys 122, HOLPI C1Hos
	178, PLACE OF INJURY (e.g., home, con	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Extra No. 100	de-later trans- Santa-later trans- Santa-lat			(7	The state of the s
	134 DCBCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRE	Balloto registation in research for the control of	Abbet or a rankby men and the comment of the commen	The second secon		### ##################################	Alter Address Andreas	# 1000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	125. LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and r		nd poi	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	Company of the compan	A STATE OF THE STA	Committee of the commit	
	176, SECHATURE OF CORONER / DEPU			7. DATE mm/do/coyy	THE TYPE NAME	E, TITLE OF COHOMPR (1)	FPUTY CORONER	Prince of the control
STA REGIS		C 0			201004906050°		FAX AUTHL#	CENSUS TRACT
474,14		Control of the contro	EDTICIED					

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, SAN BERNARDING DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH.

JUN 17 2021

COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying the date, seal and signature of Registrar ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE

\*002948969\*

4215915

Page 2